1
6
Specifications
click
No. CP-PC-2085E
FL7N/M Series DC 3-wire Type Cylindrical
Proximity Sensors
FEATURES

• Enhanced circuit protection. (surge absorption, load short circuit and reverse
connection)
ORDER GUIDE
•Standard (pre-leaded) model (cord length 2m)
Appearance
Actuation
method
Sensor package style Dimensions
Sensing
distance
(mm)
Output operation mode Catalog listing
High-frequency
oscillating type
(shielded)
Non-threaded type
FL7N
4dia. 30 0.8
NPN
N.O. FL7N-P8A6
N.C. FL7N-P8B6
PNP
N.O. FL7N-P8D6
N.C. FL7N-P8E6
6.5dia. 30 1.5
NPN
N.O. FL7N-1P5A6
N.C. FL7N-1P5B6
PNP
N.O. FL7N-1P5D6
N.C. FL7N-1P5E6
Threaded type
FL7M
M5 30 0.8
NPN
N.O. FL7M-P8A6
N.C. FL7M-P8B6
PNP
N.O. FL7M-P8D6
N.C. FL7M-P8E6
M8 30 1.5
NPN
N.O. FL7M-1P5A6
N.C. FL7M-1P5B6
PNP
N.O. FL7M-1P5D6
N.C. FL7M-1P5E6
M12 35
2
NPN
N.O. FL7M-2A6
N.C. FL7M-2B6
PNP
N.O. FL7M-2D6
N.C. FL7M-2E6
M12 46
(long-bodied type)
NPN
N.O. FL7M-2A6G
N.C. FL7M-2B6G
PNP
N.O. FL7M-2D6G
N.C. FL7M-2E6G
M18 40 5
NPN
N.O. FL7M-5A6
N.C. FL7M-5B6
PNP
N.O. FL7M-5D6
N.C. FL7M-5E6
M30 42 10
NPN
N.O. FL7M-10A6